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Celebrity

Ref.
.H i

24

SEEBENESR

SERUBREER

Part
No,

215021
AT215047
170334456
19765
46831015
45383303
170GE68.M
47348007
34165002
47538
2T452227
48123AV
12619
17033282
161881
17001FW
1703T5IM
48565
21652003
21447014
27479307
1T0A58FF
170359°H
34341006
160108.1]
160108FPH
161448AG
160017
1659242
43577074
166204
1T03T4IM
170339
41421129
41421025
23737202
31721004
31184005
169293
42213126
1TO352AG
38457006
46326078
5151012

Description

Cord Resl Housing
Cord Reel Housing - S3077
Gasket

SCrEw

Cord Resl Comp.

Cord

Piug Insert

Brush Block Comp.
Brush Block Insulator (2)
Hinge Fin

Strain Relief Bushing (2)
Lock Ring

Seores (4)

Secondary Filler
Taminal Lock (2)
Seraw (5)

Maotor Cover

Wire Mut (2)

Hee Nut (3)

Screw ()

Wire Tie

Rear Rest Pad

Fear Rest Pad - 53077
Retaining Clip

Wheel (2)

Whesl

Rubber Tire

Lock Ring (2)

Wheel Cover (2)

Mator - 3.7 = (P - 60)
Motor Mount - Lower
Blower Adapier

Spring

Boftom Fan Comp.
Bottam Pan Comp. - S3077
Caster Wheeal

Spacer (3)

Mufflar

Maotor Mount - Uipper
Intermediate Shell Comp.
Bag Collar Connadior
Handla

Conmectar

Laich

Ref.

M.

62
63
64
65
66
67

Models 53061, 53061-030, S3077

Part
No.

48512FW
16438JX
16573IEEF
4010008H
37911002
214782240
21447003
1703610
42211183
arznomz
H2172002
51151002
170344HE
1T0345A0
38422002
38422007
47538005
1620861
163055
38421017
1703700M
1T0370PH
51481002
51481004
45312016
45831076
19999
JE331004
1T0343AY
51651004

Description

Shall Cover Latch Spring
Shell Cover Latch

Sorew (2)

Throw Away Bag (3 Pk.)
Vacuum Control Panel

Screw (Control Panel) (5)
Scraw

Fumiture Guard

Upper Shell

Upper Shell - 33077

Bag Indicalor Seal

Full Bag Indicator Comp.
Cam {2)

YVacuum Control Button (Min.)
Wacuum Control Button (Med.)
Vacuurm Control Button [Max_)
Switch Actuator Assm,
Insulating Pod (Figtail) (2)
Terminal [Piglail) (2)

Switch Button

Conmtrol Panel Cowver

Control Panal Covar

Control Panel

Control Fanel - 3077

Pigtail Cord

Commutator

Fatchet

Datent Spring

Cord Resl Bracket

Medallion

ITEMS NOT ILLUSTRATED

PACKAGING MATERIAL

17035 1AW

56513056
58132009
5833201
86513038

Hinge Leaf Upper (Upper Shell)

Chamier Manieal

MNazzle Carion

Mozzle Support

Cwmer Manual - 53077
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Powermatic Nozzle
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Part
Mo,

51835014
27317307
30362013
28426072
38426071

34684007
43458013

31168005
38522001
13730
189242
38356005
21256025
327e100
166651
43431186
38538013
21429404
35412003
48416004
51151031
3684268080
24123004
48443001
38952008
24654003
42245008
42246007
42245050
42248003

43548001
38528009
SETE1003
24284001

27212011
43117073

Models 53057, 53059, 53059-030, S3061, S3061-030, S3077

53078, 53079-030, S3079-035, 53081, $3083, S3083-030,
53093, 53127, 53147, 53149, 53161

Description

Mameplate - S3081, 53077

Lamp - 3081, 53081-030, 33077
Indicator Lens

Faat Pad

Foot Pad - 53077, 83070, 2307%-
030, 53079-035, 53081, 53161
Handle Releass Levar

Mozzle Position Bracket Assm. {Incl.
Screw & Handia Posifion Brackel)
Washer - Plain (2)

Wheel (2)

Lock Ring (2)

Wheel Cover (2)

Tarsion Spring

Rivet (2)

Wheel (2)

Falt Saal

Hose

Hose Adapler

Screw (3)

Spring

Agitator

Indicator

Foot Pad

Seal

Bruzh

Brush Support (2)

Spring (2)

Eottom Plala Assm.

Battom Plate Azsm. - S3081, 53093
Baottamn Plate Asgm. - 3070-038
Bottom Plate Asem. - 53087, 83050,
SA0681, 53127, 33147, 53149, 53181
Agitator Seal Asasm,

Belt

Dirt Seal (use wi27212011 Moltor)

Motor Baffle (Usa wid3177073 Mator,

Models 53127, S3147, 53151 - After
Jan, 1960)

Molor (use wi2 1£34224 Screw, (2))
Motor wihMounting Tab (Use
WiZ1447007 Screw (1), Models
83127, 53147, 53161 - After Jan,
1980)

Raf,
Na.

33
34
35

€
T

38
30

41

02

Part
No.

36235001
36235017
42241041
32543002
163768

21434224
21447007

AB2180035
42123003
618681006
S1375027

38383014
42252001
42252002
47171002

46321002
12810

48436084

48438055

48438081
AE43B120

Description

Fumiture Guard - S3061, S3081-030
Fumiture Guard - LY -

MNozzle Body Assm.

Whesal Shafi

Strain Relief

Screw (2) (Use w/27212011 Motor)
Screw (1) Use wid3177073 Motor)
(Modelds 53127, 53147, S3161. Aftar
Jan, 1980)

|solation Grommet (3)

Mameplate - 33061, 33061-030
Mamegplate - 53077

MNamaplate - 33057, 53058, 53058-
030, 53127, 53161

Lens - 53081, S3051-000 23077
Housing Assm, - 33081, 53051-030
Housing Assm. - S3077

Dirf Finder Socket Assm. - 33061,
S53061-030, 83077

Cord

Tube Clamp - S3061, 53061-030,
53077

Electrical Tape - 1/2" Wide

Fowered Nozzle Comp. - S3057,
54058, 33050-030, 53078, 53075
030, 53079-035, S3081, 53083,
S3083-030,

83127, 53147, 33161, 53093
Powerad Nozzle Comp. - S3061,
53061-030, 83077

Powerad Mozzle Comp.

Powered Mozzle Comp. - 53148

ITEMS NOT ILLUSTRATED

51638007
34618017

Handle Release Label - 33077, 53083
Bracket Azgm, {Use wi27212011
(Flastic Case) when installing an ald
style MNozzle Body with two mounting
hioles)



Models S3057, $S3059, S3059-030, S3061, S3061-030, S3077, 53079,
$3079-030, S3079-035, S3081, S3083, S3083-030, $3093, $3127,
S$3131, $3131-030, $S3133, 53135, $3137, 53139, $3139-035, 53141,
53147, S3149, S3153, S3161, 53173

Bearing Assy. 12078

Baaring Asay. 43267002
m:l Related Components

/-’JQ @)

|RCTAINER FELT WASHER
AGITATOR END

and Aelatsd Components
STEEL WASHER GROOVE
126878

5

AGI'I'ATDH END

AEITATDH END

" AGITATOR END PULLEY

Raf. Part
M

B D Py o=

0 4 & - O n

M. Description
48416004 Agitator Assm, Comp.
48495 AY Thread Guard Assm. - LH.
12087 +* Retainer Cilp (2)
13010 = Washar - Felt (2)
12978 Agitator Bearing Assm. (2) (Use
w/ltem 2 & 3)
43267002 Agitator Bearing Assm. (2) (Current)
21347003 *  Washer (2)
160542 Agitator End Assm,
160070 Agltator Shatt
160646 BZ Agitator Brush Back Assm. (2]
160538 Agitator End Pulley
12585 AY Agitator Thread Guard Assm. - RH.




Celebrity Motor Motor - 1 Speed - 43577074 (3.7)
Motor - 2 Speed - 43577093 (3.7)

43577003 Motor Comp. - 53153, 53141

43577074 Motor Comp. - 53059, 53058-030,
53061, 53061-030, 53077, 53138,
$3135-035, 83173, 53217, 53219,

5333
Ref. Part
No. Mo. Description
1 12022 Field Bolt
2 21429406 Screw
3 168038 Brush Carmer
4 168.50E6— Brush Holder
5 167679 Carbon Brush
-] 2TEB6551 Terminal
7 38353004 Spring
B 165706 Motar Housing - Upper
i 44 TE5106 Armaiure
10 45311018 Field - 2 Speed - 3.7
45311022 Fiald - 1 Speed - 3.7
11 167T21PW Spring
12 41823001 Motor Howsing - Lowner
13 16870282 Bushing
14 167EO5EF Must
15 21312774 Washer
16 43566006 Fan
17 J1TE2003 Spacer
18 166712 Interstage
18 33426001 Mut
20 37218005 Diffuser
21 34786002 Spring Clip
22 1688T13FW Modinding Plate
23 31148002 Spacer

25 168506 Brush Camier Azsm.




Cleaning Tools Models S3059, $3059-030, S3061, S3061-030, S3079,
53079-030, 53083, 53083-030, 53127, 53147, 53148, 53161
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Ref. Part Ref. Part
Mo, Wa. Description Mo, Mo, Description
1 43414057 Furnlture Mozzle Comp, 10 1325782 Suction Regulator Support
2 IBEITONT Crevice Tool 11 1314285 Suction Regulator Control
3 130776 Floor Brush Assm. 12 13275 Screw
43414073 Flaar Brush Assm, 13 12783 Rinvat
4 131550 Brush Back & Mozzie Assm. (Usa 14 12B48A05 Tube Latch (2}
wi1307TIM) 15 12B845)M Gasket {2)
5 13278 Floor Brush Swived Bushing (Lise 18 12772 Rival
wi13154J0) 17 12783 Rwel {2}
33712007 Split Ring [Use w3644 040) 18 12763AW Rivet
g 13154004 Swrval Connectar (Use w307 TIM) 18 6171005 Cord Clip
IBE44040 Swivvel Connectar (Use widB4T3025 20 43453085 Ext. Tube (2] {177
7 13263682 Brush {Usa wil B1851 JM) 43453052 Ext, Tube 20 - A¥- 53127, 53161
B 16185140 Dusting Brush Comp 21 6153008 Latch Ring
A 341 4068 Dusting Brush {One Piece) 22 43468055 Hose Tube (Early)
d 43438022 Currert Garmyang Hose & Tube 43453023 Ext. Tube - AX- 20 - 53127, 53161
43433085 Currert Car in Hose {Curnemt)
170110 Shag Vac Rake - 53161 53149
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